Balcarras Price list

FULL ENGLISH
BREAKFAST BAP
BACON RASHER
EGG

BAKED BEANS
MUSHROOMS
GRILLED TOMATO
HASH BROWN
CEREAL

DANISH

TOAST

YOGURT

CHEESE PANINI
BREAKFAST BAP
TUNA MELT

PIZZA

PASTA POT

BAGEL

JACKET BOAT
SAUSAGE ROLL
PASTY

JACKET POTATO
BAKED BEANS

TUNA MAYO
GRATED CHEESE
HAM OR CHICKEN
SOuP

ROLL & BUTTER
MAIN MEAL

MAIN MEAL & DESSERT
PUDDING

MEAL IN BOWL
TAKEAWAY POT
TAKEAWAY CONTAINER
SALAD BAR LARGE
SALAD BAR SMALL
EGG SANDWICH
CHEESE SANDWICH
HAM SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
BLT SANDWICH
SAUSAGE SANDWICH
TUNA SANDWICH
EGG BAGUETTE
CHEESE BAGUETTE
HAM BAGUETTE
CHICKEN BAGUETTE
BLT BAGUETTE
SAUSAGE BAGUETTE
CHICKEN WRAP
VEGAN WRAP
CRUDITES

PASTA / RICE SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Non-VAT
£2.80
£1.25
£0.60
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.40
£0.25
£0.70
£0.80
£0.50
£0.70
£1.00
£1.25
£1.20
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£0.80
£1.20
£1.60
£1.40
£0.50
£0.80
£0.60
£0.80
£1.20
£0.55
£2.80
£3.20
£0.70
£1.50
£0.30
£0.40
£2.20
£1.60
£1.75
£1.70
£1.85
£1.90
£1.80
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.90
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.80
£1.60
£1.20
£1.20
£1.95

FRUIT POT 65p
FRUIT POT £1
DESSERT POT 70P
DESSERT POT 85P
JELLY POT

FRUIT WHOLE
TRAYBAKE

CAKE 80p
BOTTLED WATER
RADNOR FIZz
DRINK LARGE
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA & COFFEE
NOODLE POT

KIT KAT

BISCUITS

CHILLI

BURGER

Misc

CHICKEN BURGER
SUP 20p

TUNAB

LOST CARD FEE
PRETZEL

NACHOS

CHIPS & BEANS
CHIPS

CRISPS

Sauce Sachet
DUTY MEAL
Nature Bar

Rice Square

Hot Drink Token
COOKIE

Money Owed
Cheese & Biscuits
SAUSAGE

Fruit Shortcake
Chicken Portion
Valentines Dessert
STREET FOOD
Olives

Pitta

Houmous

Food to Go Bowls
POTATO TOTS
JUICE

POPCORN
Reduced To Clear
Indian Selection Box
Milkshake
FORGOT CARD
Prawn Sandwich
WAFFLE

Non-VAT
£0.65
£1.00
£0.70
£0.85
£0.60
£0.40
£0.70
£0.80
£0.75
£0.95
£1.10
£0.70
£0.60
£1.50
£1.00
£0.50
£0.00
£1.60
£0.00
£1.60
£0.20
£1.95
£5.00
£0.80
£1.10
£1.60
£1.40
£0.85
£0.05
£3.20
£0.85
£0.90
£0.50
£0.80
£0.00
£1.20
£0.60
£0.10
£3.50
£1.75
£3.00
£1.50
£0.80
£1.20
£2.95
£1.50
£0.85
£0.80
£1.00
£1.75
£0.80
£0.01
£1.95
£0.80



