Balcarras Price list

Daicarras Frice list	Non-VAT		Non-VAT
FULL ENGLISH	£2.80	FRUIT POT 65p	£0.65
BREAKFAST BAP	£1.25	FRUIT POT £1	£1.00
BACON RASHER	£0.60	DESSERT POT 70P	£0.70
EGG	£0.50	DESSERT POT 85P	£0.85
BAKED BEANS	£0.50	JELLY POT	£0.60
MUSHROOMS	£0.50	FRUIT WHOLE	£0.40
GRILLED TOMATO	£0.40	TRAYBAKE	£0.70
HASH BROWN	£0.25	CAKE 80p	£0.80
CEREAL	£0.70	BOTTLED WATER	£0.75
DANISH	£0.80	RADNOR FIZZ	£0.95
TOAST	£0.50	DRINK LARGE	£1.10
YOGURT	£0.70	HOT CHOCOLATE	£0.70
CHEESE PANINI	£1.00	TEA & COFFEE	£0.60
BREAKFAST BAP	£1.25	NOODLE POT	£1.50
TUNA MELT	£1.20	KIT KAT	£1.00
PIZZA	£1.10	BISCUITS	£0.50
PASTA POT	£1.10	CHILLI	£0.00
BAGEL	£1.10	BURGER	£1.60
JACKET BOAT	£0.80	Misc	£0.00
SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.20	CHICKEN BURGER	£1.60
PASTY	£1.60	SUP 20p	£0.20
JACKET POTATO	£1.40	TUNA B	£1.95
BAKED BEANS	£0.50	LOST CARD FEE	£5.00
TUNA MAYO	£0.80	PRETZEL	£0.80
GRATED CHEESE	£0.60	NACHOS	£1.10
HAM OR CHICKEN	£0.80	CHIPS & BEANS	£1.60
SOUP	£1.20	CHIPS	£1.40
ROLL & BUTTER	£0.55	CRISPS	£0.85
MAIN MEAL	£2.80	Sauce Sachet	£0.05
MAIN MEAL & DESSERT	£3.20	DUTY MEAL	£3.20
PUDDING	£0.70	Nature Bar	£0.85
MEAL IN BOWL	£1.50	Rice Square	£0.90
TAKEAWAY POT	£0.30	Hot Drink Token	£0.50
TAKEAWAY CONTAINER	£0.40	COOKIE	£0.80
SALAD BAR LARGE	£2.20	Money Owed	£0.00
SALAD BAR SMALL	£1.60	Cheese & Biscuits	£1.20
EGG SANDWICH	£1.75	SAUSAGE	£0.60
CHEESE SANDWICH	£1.70	Fruit Shortcake	£0.10
HAM SANDWICH	£1.85	Chicken Portion	£3.50
CHICKEN SANDWICH	£1.90	Valentines Dessert	£1.75
BLT SANDWICH	£1.80	STREET FOOD	£3.00
SAUSAGE SANDWICH	£1.85	Olives	£1.50
TUNA SANDWICH	£1.85	Pitta	£0.80
EGG BAGUETTE	£1.85	Houmous	£1.20
CHEESE BAGUETTE	£1.90	Food to Go Bowls	£2.95
HAM BAGUETTE	£1.95	POTATO TOTS	£1.50
CHICKEN BAGUETTE	£1.95	JUICE	£0.85
BLT BAGUETTE	£1.95	POPCORN	£0.80
SAUSAGE BAGUETTE	£1.95	Reduced To Clear	£1.00
CHICKEN WRAP	£1.80	Indian Selection Box	£1.75
VEGAN WRAP	£1.60	Milkshake	£0.80
CRUDITES	£1.20	FORGOT CARD	£0.01
PASTA / RICE SALAD	£1.20	Prawn Sandwich	£1.95
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£1.95	WAFFLE	£0.80